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23 Percent of Lenczner Slaght 
Lawyers ranked in Benchmark 
Litigation 2017
 

12 Lenczner Slaght leading litigators are ranked in Benchmark 
Litigation's 2017 directory.

Three of the firm's litigation stars were recognized by 
Benchmark Litigation as a Top 50 Trial Lawyer in Canada. The 
firm also ranked top tier as Highly Recommended in Ontario as 
it “remains at the forefront of some of Canada’s most 
contentious matters from Bay Street and well beyond.”

A peer raves, "In that entire team, I haven't seen anything even 
closely resembling a weak link. They are a full-tilt onslaught of 
litigation talent, but mixed with civility. These are people that it's 
a pleasure to litigate against; it's hard-fought, elbows-up stuff 
but all throughout there is not one moment where you wonder if 
this is what you want to be doing with the rest of your life."

2017 Benchmark Litigation Stars

Top 50 Trial Lawyers in Canada, Litigation Stars:

Peter Griffin

Tom Curry

Monique Jilesen

Litigation Stars:

William McDowell

Peter Osborne

Lawrence Thacker

Andrew Skodyn

Eli Lederman

Sana Halwani

Future Stars:

Mark Veneziano

Matthew Sammon

Rebecca Jones
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Peter Griffin
416-865-2921
pgriffin@litigate.com

Tom Curry
416-865-3096
tcurry@litigate.com

William C. McDowell
416-865-2949
wmcdowell@litigate.com

Lawrence E. Thacker
416-865-3097
lthacker@litigate.com

Mark Veneziano
416-865-3051
mveneziano@litigate.com

Monique Jilesen
416-865-2926
mjilesen@litigate.com

Matthew Sammon
416-865-3057
msammon@litigate.com

Eli S. Lederman
416-865-3555
elederman@litigate.com

Rebecca Jones
416-865-3055
rjones@litigate.com

Sana Halwani
416-865-3733
shalwani@litigate.com
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Continue reading: 
https://www.benchmarklitigation.com/firms/lenczner-slaght-
royce-smith-griffin/f-1389#/analysisblog
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